
級距 人數 累計人數

75.00~79.99 0 0

70.00~74.99 0 0

65.00~69.99 0 0

60.00~64.99 0 0

55.00~59.99 0 0

50.00~54.99 0 0

45.00~49.99 0 0

44.00~44.99 0 0

43.00~43.99 0 0

42.00~42.99 242 242

41.00~41.99 204 446

40.00~40.99 499 945

39.00~39.99 4170 5115

38.00~38.99 2910 8025

37.00~37.99 631 8656

36.00~36.99 8974 17630

35.00~35.99 106 17736

34.00~34.99 96 17832

33.00~33.99 91 17923

32.00~32.99 42 17965

31.00~31.99 50 18015

30.00~30.99 44 18059

29.00~29.99 46 18105

28.00~28.99 18 18123

27.00~27.99 34 18157

26.00~26.99 11 18168

25.00~25.99 18 18186

24.00~24.99 11 18197

23.00~23.99 7 18204

22.00~22.99 11 18215

21.00~21.99 14 18229

20.00~20.99 1 18230

15.00~19.99 3 18233

10.00~14.99 6 18239

  5.00~  9.99 3 18242

  0.00~  4.99 10 18252

111學年度五專優先免試入學

超額比序積分級距表(一般生)

(不含國中教育會考成績及志願序積分)


